
Release - 2628.3.3

 

Wijzigingen database

 

28-6-

2023

2628.

3.3

tbPersoon AfwijkendRekeningnummerSc

hade

varchar(15) Nieuwe kolom Het BBAN nummer 

waarop 

schadefacturen voor 

de betreffende relatie 

gemaakt moeten 

worden.
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2628.

3.3

tbAssPolissen AfwijkendRekeningnummerSc

hade

varchar(15) Nieuwe kolom Het BBAN nummer 

waarop 

schadefacturen voor 

de betreffende polis 

gemaakt moeten 

worden.
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